Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saric Lewington - (794646) - Hatfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:11.72 464

2:32.01 302

2:33.94 290
2:41.09 253
2:42.08 249
2:42.21 248
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Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
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